SL FOLIO NAME ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 PIN PIN CODE FOR POSTAL JOURNAL 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
BASE
HOLDING
CURRENT
HOLDING
IEPF
HOLDING
0001 0100267 TRILOK CHAND ANAND BORACHAK P O SITARAMPUR DT BURDWAN 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.50 2 2 2
0002 0200850 SHARADA BHAT 12C ROAD WEST JAMSHEDPUR VIA TATANAGAR 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0003 1005031 MAHALAXMI BHALCHANDRA JOSHI 16 CHATURBHUJ COLONY RAJU VILLA GORDHANWADI KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 595.50 595.50 595.50 596.00 595.50 297.75 297.75 397 397 397
0004 1005118 P JANARDAN CRANLEY LODGE 200 HOSPITAL ROAD OOTACAMUND 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.50 2 2 2
0005 1106042 CHRISTINA KHARSYNTIEW JAIAW LANGSNING MAWLAI ROAD SHILLONG 2 MEGHALAYA 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 117.00 117.00 156 156 156
0006 1608957 SULOCHANA PITTOCK WINTON QUAIL HILL COONOR 1 NILGIRIS S INDIA 138.00 138.00 138.00 138.00 138.00 69.00 69.00 92 92 92
0007 1609549 BARADA PRASANNA PAIN PAIN VILLA BARADA PAIN ROAD GHATSILA BIHAR 55.50 55.50 55.50 56.00 55.50 27.75 27.75 37 37 37
0008 2012278 HASANTIKA HIRALAL THAKORE CHUNARWAD BROACH GUJARAT STATE 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 10 10 10
0009 2215954 DULAL CHANDRA BOSE VILL BRAMHANDANGA P O CHANDITALA DT HOOGLY WEST BENGAL 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00 66.00 66.00 88 88 88
0010 2217927 PYARE LAL SHARMA 160, AZAD ROAD ANSARPURA AEERUT CITY U P 55.50 55.50 55.50 56.00 55.50 27.75 27.75 37 37 37
0011 2218036 SABINA DHINDSA 40, GOLF LINKS NEW DELHI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 8 8 8
0012 2229896 TAPAN KUMAR MANNA C/O MAKALI MEDICAL HALL VILL.P.O. - MOSHET (BAZAR) P.S. - CHINDITALA DIST. - HOOGHLY 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0013 1105457 KAMLA KHANNA FLAT NO 2 DOUBLE STOREY MARKET NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI PIN-110008 110008 489.00 489.00 489.00 489.00 489.00 244.50 244.50 326 326 326
0014 2341905 NITYA JAIN H-56C SAKET NEW DELHI PIN-110017 110017 22.50 22.50 22.50 23.00 22.50 11.25 11.25 15 15 15
0015 2236433 RAJIV GULATI HOUSE NO.6 ROAD NO. 18 EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 110026 145.50 145.50 145.50 146.00 145.50 72.75 72.75 97 97 97
0016 0402693 DHAN DEVI C-31 SHANKARACHARYA MARG ADARSH NAGAR DELHI PIN-110033 110033 399.00 399.00 399.00 399.00 399.00 199.50 199.50 266 266 266
0017 0403130 DHAN DEVI C-31 SHANKARACHARYA MARG ADARSH NAGAR DELHI PIN-110033 110033 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 360.00 360.00 480 480 480
0018 0200616 SATYA PAL BANSAL B-15, GREATER KAILASH - I NEW DELHI PIN-110048 110048 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0019 1608720 BHOGILAL CHHAGANLAL PATCHIGAR DDA   SFS 85 SHAKTI APARTMENTS ASHOK VIHAR   PHASE - III DELHI 110052 110052 849.00 849.00 849.00 849.00 849.00 424.50 424.50 566 566 566
0020 2234801 P K NAG O-8 UPPER GROUND FLOOR VIJAY VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 110059 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 270.00 270.00 360 360 360
0021 2341612 MADHULICA SETH EA-394 MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI PIN-110064 110064 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 120.00 120.00 160 160 160
0022 2217593 POONAM BHAN D-910 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI PIN-110065 110065 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 210.00 210.00 280 280 280
0023 2234517 SANJAY PANT 3-1/1717 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI PIN-110070 110070 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0024 2221735 RAMKISHORI GUPTA C/O M/S PACK FORD 87/81 KALPI ROAD KANPUR PIN-121008 121008 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0025 0200688 SHEIL BATRA C4/4 RIVER BANK COLONY LUCKNOW PIN-131001 131001 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 37.50 37.50 50 50 50
0026 2344109 PRAMILA DHAWAN 533, SECTOR 16-D CHANDIGARH PIN-160017 160017 247.50 247.50 247.50 248.00 247.50 123.75 123.75 165 165 165
0027 0402664 LAXMI DESHPANDE C-100 RAMPRUSTHA COLONY P O CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P PIN GHAZIABAD 201001 201001 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 187.50 187.50 250 250 250
0028 2405310 KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA HOUSE NO 100, FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 15A NOIDA (U.P.) PIN-201301 201301 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 114.00 114.00 152 152 152
0029 2239658 RUCHI GULATI 124/325, BLOCK - "A" NEAR GURUDWARA GIVIND NAGAR KANPUR 208006 208006 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0030 2239659 SURENDRA KUMAR GULATI 124/325, BLOCK - "A" NEAR GURUDWARA GIVIND NAGAR KANPUR 208006 208006 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0031 0201409 LAKKHI BHARDWAJ "LAXMI NIVAS" B.37/54 - A4, BIRDOPUR, GIRI COLONY, P.S. BHELUPURA, VARANASI VARANASI 221001 221001 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 90.00 90.00 120 120 120
0032 IN30231610157836 VIVIN WASON D- 54 RACE COURSE DEHRADUN PIN-248001 248001 82.50 82.50 82.50 83.00 82.50 41.25 41.25 55 55 55
0033 0603802 PHELENE TURNER FARN HOUSE OPP. RANI RUPMATI'S MASJID MIRZAPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD 380001 380001 187.50 187.50 187.50 188.00 187.50 93.75 93.75 125 125 125
0034 0603820 PHELENE TURNER FERN HOUSE OPP. RANI RUPMATI'S MASJID MIRZAPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD 380001 380001 129.00 129.00 129.00 129.00 129.00 64.50 64.50 86 86 86
0035 1910264 MUKUND HARILAL SAHEBA B/2/1 CHINAIBAG COOPERATIVE HSGSC C.G ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 380006 432.00 432.00 432.00 432.00 432.00 216.00 216.00 288 288 288
0036 1202990001783749 MAHENDRABHARTHI GOSWAMI B/45  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY VEJALPUR DIST AHMEDABAD PIN-380054 380054 13.50 13.50 13.50 14.00 13.50 6.75 6.75 9 9 9
0037 2214036 HARISH CHANDULAL SHAH POLY CLINIC   STATION ROAD PETLAD (VIA-ANAND) GUJARAT STATE PIN-388450 388450 769.50 769.50 769.50 770.00 769.50 384.75 384.75 513 513 513
0038 2221203 SATYENDRA KUMAR ANAND 23 SADANAND APARTMENT AKOTA PRODUCTIVITY ROAD BARODA, GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 390001 49.50 49.50 49.50 50.00 49.50 24.75 24.75 33 33 33
0039 1608694 PRATIMA SUNDERLAL PARIKH GAYATRI BUNGLOW BESIDE PARITA PARK SOCIETY RACE COURSE CIRCLE VADODARA 390005 390005 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0040 2221848 MAHENDRA CHANDULAL CHOKSI TIMBA STREET RAJPIPLA DIST. BHARUCH PIN-393145 393145 153.00 153.00 153.00 153.00 153.00 76.50 76.50 102 102 102
0041 2112973 SHIRIN N WADIA KOTWAL VADI SAYAD PURA SURAT PIN-395003 395003 54.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 27.00 27.00 36 36 36
0042 1004841 KRISHNAKUMARSINHJI G JHALA C/O DR. K G JHALA ATUL SOCIETY, BUNGLOW - 55 NEAR AZAD KANTA, VALSAD ROAD VAPI (GUJARAT) VALSAD 396191 396191 402.00 402.00 402.00 402.00 402.00 201.00 201.00 268 268 268
0043 IN30220110447955 BHAGWATIBEN KISHORBHAI JOSHI A-203, CITY SQUER LUNSIKUI NAVSARI PIN-396445 396445 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 20 20 20
0044 2222263 GOPANA K KUMAR C/O. MR. M S BATTWALLA, 92 STEEL HOUSE, FLAT NO. 11, G. ROAD, MARINE DRIVE, MUMBAI 400002 400002 607.50 607.50 607.50 608.00 607.50 303.75 303.75 405 405 405
0045 2223768 ARDESHIR JIVANJI HORMASJI 30 NOWROJI SETH STREET OFF QUEEN'S ROAD (M KARVE ROAD) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 400002 114.00 114.00 114.00 114.00 114.00 57.00 57.00 76 76 76
0046 1608915 BHARATIBEN THAKORLAL PARIKH VALLABH BHUVAN DUBASH LANE V P ROAD BOMBAY PIN-400004 400004 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.50 2 2 2
0047 2342392 SANTOSH V MHATRE 208 AUDUMBAR 3RD AKKALKOTE LANE KHADILKAR RD GIRGAUM MUMBAI PIN-400004 400004 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0048 2344774 CHANDRASHEKHAR P RELE 2ND FLOOR 34 PAREKH STREET V.P. ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 400004 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0049 1408101 BAI MEHERA ARDESHIR NARIMAN C/O MRS MARY S MAMA MEHR-DAD   FLAT NO 174 CUFFE PARADE   COLABA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 400005 69.00 69.00 69.00 69.00 69.00 34.50 34.50 46 46 46
0050 1105724 PRAVINCHANDRA KUNVERJI KOTHARI C/O SRI ASHWIN K KOTHARI 4-D SHANAZ : 4TH FLOOR 90 NAPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400006 400006 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 60.00 60.00 80 80 80
0051 1911668 RAMESHCHANDRA J. SHAH 22/1 SAMRAT ASHOK 6TH FLOOR, 7 R THAKKAR MARG OFF RIDGE ROAD MUMBAI 400006 400006 355.50 355.50 355.50 356.00 355.50 177.75 177.75 237 237 237
0052 2219131 HARJIT PRITAM BHATIA 205  2ND FLOOR MANSAROVER MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD MALABAR HILL, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 400006 211.50 211.50 211.50 212.00 211.50 105.75 105.75 141 141 141
0053 1306963 ARDESHIR NAVROJI MISTRY 42, SLEATER ROAD GRANT ROAD BOMBAY PIN-400007 400007 34.50 34.50 34.50 35.00 34.50 17.25 17.25 23 23 23
0054 2235692 SHANTARAM BALKRISHNA KARNIK DHARMAKUTI 273 TARDEO ROAD BOMBAY PIN-400007 400007 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 187.50 187.50 250 250 250
0055 0402335 HARIGANGABHAI BHAGWAT DAMANIA 75 LOVE LANE MAZAGON BOMBAY PIN-400010 400010 33.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 16.50 16.50 22 22 22
0056 2213631 FRENNY PESHOTAN DOTIVALA 3/2 TATA MILLS COLONY ELPHINSTONE ROAD   PAREL BOMBAY PIN-400012 400012 879.00 879.00 879.00 879.00 879.00 439.50 439.50 586 586 586
0057 2214597 SUDHIR DATTATRAY DAMLE, 94,SIDDHANIWAS,3RD ROAD HINDU COLONY,DADAR BOMBAY PIN-400014 400014 249.00 249.00 249.00 249.00 249.00 124.50 124.50 166 166 166
0058 2229766 DINAZ S POONAWALLA 664 ROSHAN MANSION PARSI COLONY DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400014 400014 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200
0059 0201170 MADHAV VISHNU BHIDE RUKMINI NIWAS, TOP FLOOR , GOGATE WADI, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, MAHIM, BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 400016 202.50 202.50 202.50 203.00 202.50 101.25 101.25 135 135 135
0060 0402662 RAMESH GAJANAN DESHPANDE 26 SHITALADEVI TRUST BLDG LADY JAMSHEJI ROAD MAHINI  BOMBAY PIN-400016 400016 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 20 20 20
0061 1609090 CANDIDA CONSTANTINA PINTO CO RATNA CO OPERATIVE HOUSING FLAT NO B 2 A GROUND FLOOR 186 CADELL ROAD, MAHIM, MUMBAI MUMBAI PIN-400016 400016 91.50 91.50 91.50 92.00 91.50 45.75 45.75 61 61 61
0062 2214968 CANDIDA CONSTANTINA PINTO C/O.RATNA CO-OP.HOUSING SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO.B2/A3 GROUND FLOOR 186 CADELL ROAD, MAHIM, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 400016 222.00 222.00 222.00 222.00 222.00 111.00 111.00 148 148 148
0063 2227071 HIRABAI DAMODAR JOSHI SHANTI SADAN SAKHARAM KIR ROAD, MAHIM BOMBAY PIN-400016 400016 273.00 273.00 273.00 273.00 273.00 136.50 136.50 182 182 182
0064 2229791 JULIUS CARVALHO 8, FATIMA BLDG. MARINAGAR, MAHIM BOMBAY PIN-400016 400016 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 37.50 37.50 50 50 50
0065 1004924 INDIRA SADASHIV JOSHI 212 KAMALAKUNJ   MATUNGA BOMBAY PIN-400019 400019 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0066 1206318 JAMSHED NASSERWANJI LILAOOWALA 602 B CAPTAIN HOUSE VINCENT RD MATUNGA MUMBAI PIN-400019 400019 193.50 193.50 193.50 194.00 193.50 96.75 96.75 129 129 129
0067 2218003 JAMSHED NASSERWANJI LILAOOWALA 602/B, CAPTAIN HOUSE DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400019 400019 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 30.00 30.00 40 40 40
0068 0100358 KAMLESH S AGARWAL PRABHAT BUILDING FLAT NO 38 6TH FLOOR B ROAD CHURCHGATE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 400020 1318.50 1318.50 1318.50 1319.00 1318.50 659.25 659.25 879 879 879
0069 2221185 MAHESH K MEHTA 45, SADHANA, B ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI 400020 400020 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0070 2227602 SURESHA RAMESH MUNSHI C/O SHAMA ASIT ADALJA 402 PANCH SHEEL C' ROAD   CHURCHGATE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 400020 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 42.00 42.00 56 56 56
0071 1608830 NAGINBHAI K PATEL 12A2 SINDHI COLONY SION BOMBAY PIN-400022 400022 531.00 531.00 531.00 531.00 531.00 265.50 265.50 354 354 354
0072 1105406 DARA BOMANSHA KHAN TIRUPATI APARTMENTS ANAND-B-1, 4TH FLOOR WARDEN ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 400026 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 97.50 97.50 130 130 130
0073 1105407 BAPAI BOMANSHA KHAN TIRUPATI APARTMENTS ANAND B 1   4TH FLOOR WARDEN RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 400026 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 97.50 97.50 130 130 130
0074 1307943 PERIN BEHRAM MEHER HOMJI BREACH CANDY HOSPITAL 60A BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY PIN-400026 400026 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 21.00 21.00 28 28 28
0075 1408254 JER RUSTOMJI NOBLE KHALUKDINAR TERRACE D BLOCK 3RD FLOOR   GOWALIA TANK ROAD BOMBAY PIN-400026 400026 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 60.00 60.00 80 80 80
0076 2234238 PERVIN DARA KHAN TIRUPATI APARTMENTS B1 ANAND, 4TH FLOOR WARDEN ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 400026 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 30.00 30.00 40 40 40
0077 2234245 BEROZE DARA KHAN TIRUPATI APARTMENTS B1 ANAND, 4TH FLOOR WARDEN ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 400026 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 21.00 21.00 28 28 28
0078 2234260 BEROZE DARA KHAN TIRUPATI APARTMENTS B1 ANAND, 4TH FLOOR WARDEN ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 400026 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 8 8 8
0079 2401950 SORAB BEHRAMJI BHAYA SHYAM NIVAS BLOCK NO. 7   FLAT NO. 42 51 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 400026 400026 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 1275.00 1275.00 1700 1700 1700
0080 2226382 MANI MERWANJI POSTWALA 5/3 RUSTOM BAUG SANT SAVTA MARG BOMBAY PIN-400027 400027 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 9.00 9.00 12 12 12
0081 2238038 MANISHA GANESH NATU 11 SIDDHARUDH BLDG BHAVANI SHANKAR ROAD DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 400028 289.50 289.50 289.50 290.00 289.50 144.75 144.75 193 193 193
0082 2112815 MARIA EDVIGES MARCELINA JOSEFINA XAVIER MARGARET HOUSE NO A/7 1ST FLOOR ANTOP HILL WADALA   BOMBAY PIN-400031 400031 171.00 171.00 171.00 171.00 171.00 85.50 85.50 114 49 49
0083 2215451 BHAGWAN DURGDAS ADVANI 234/16, OMNIVAS WADALA BOMBAY PIN-400031 400031 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 28.50 28.50 38 38 38
0084 2229758 RAJESH N SHERVEGAR 2ND. FLOOR DADARKAR BLDG. TARDEO ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400034 400034 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0085 1105466 FRENY KAIKHUSHRU KHARAS BLOCK B 3RD FLOOR GOWALIA TANK BLDG GOWALIA TANK ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 400036 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0086 2345797 NAUSHAD KHARAS GOWALIA TANK BLDG BLOCK B 3RD FLOOR AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI 400036 400036 321.00 321.00 321.00 321.00 321.00 160.50 160.50 214 214 214
0087 0100140 JOSEPH ROQUE ALMEIDA 22 D MONTE STREET   BANDRA BOMBAY PIN-400050 400050 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 42.00 42.00 56 56 56
0088 0200833 MADHUKAR SAKHARAM BHATKHALKAR ROOM NO 18 ARASKAR BLOCKS SAMANT WIDE DIXIT RD VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY PIN-400057 400057 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 8 8 8
0089 2223381 DAMAYANTI JAYANT KORALWALA B/101 NISHANT KARNIK-WADI MALAVIYA ROAD VILE PARLE (E) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 400057 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200
0090 2239128 NEVILLE D SORABJI "ROSHNI" 9 DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE(E) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 400057 2088.00 2088.00 2088.00 2088.00 2088.00 1044.00 1044.00 1392 1392 1392
                                                                                                                                                                             Details of shares to be transferred to the Demat Account of the IEPF Authority
0091 2222375 MANOHAR SHANTARAM KASBEKAR ADVAITA 30 SARASWATI BAAG JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY PIN-400060 400060 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 10 10 10
0092 2224833 BHAGYASHREE PARAB 206 SATI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE I B PATEL ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400063 400063 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 10 10 10
0093 1301540000047346 SANJAY MAHENDRA SHAH 404, PARIJA CO.OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. MALAD KINK ROAD, MALAD - WEST, MUMBAI 400064 400064 37.50 37.50 37.50 38.00 37.50 18.75 18.75 25 25 25
0094 1912078 HARIKRISHNA DAHYABHAI SHAH 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD   MALAD BOMBAY PIN-400064 400064 265.50 265.50 265.50 266.00 265.50 132.75 132.75 177 177 177
0095 0704266 GAJENDRA CHANDRACEN GORAKSHAKAR B/703 MANDAKINI CO-OP HSG SOTY. RAWALPADA DAHISAR (EAST), MUMBAI PIN-400068 400068 172.50 172.50 172.50 173.00 172.50 86.25 86.25 115 115 115
0096 1307358 LAKSHMI DEVI KUMAR MENON GIAN GHAR   PLOT NO 3 FLAT NO 5   SINDHI CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY   CHEMBUR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400071 400071 73.50 73.50 73.50 74.00 73.50 36.75 36.75 49 49 49
0097 2222401 SUDARSHAN DANGI B-27 ISHWAR NAGAR L B S MARG BHANDUP BOMBAY PIN-400078 400078 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 225.00 225.00 300 300 300
0098 0403574 SUNANDA GANGADHAR DIWADKAR 759/118 A DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA PIN-411004 411004 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0099 2233342 PRADEEP VAMAN SAWANT NIRANJAN 24/2 SHIVAJINAGAR MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411005 411005 28.50 28.50 28.50 29.00 28.50 14.25 14.25 19 19 19
0100 1307024 SUMATI WAMAN MODAK CO SRI S V MODAK MITRA MANDAL CO OP HOUSING 484/33 PARVATI DARSHAN POST OFFICE PUNE PUNE 411009 411009 337.50 337.50 337.50 338.00 337.50 168.75 168.75 225 225 225
0101 1307842 SUMATI WAMAN MODAK 484/33 MITRA MANDAL COLONY PARVATI POONA PIN-411009 411009 337.50 337.50 337.50 338.00 337.50 168.75 168.75 225 225 225
0102 2222081 RAGINI VINAYAK POREDI HOUSE NO 83 RASTA PETH PUNE PIN-411011 411011 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 45.00 45.00 60 60 60
0103 1809856 SHARADCHANDRA DATTATRAYA REGE PRATHAMESH 27, VISHRAMBAG CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, PUNE PUNE 411016 411016 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 19.50 19.50 26 26 26
0104 2238015 VICKY G SUKHWANI GARDEN PALACE 112/1 SADHU VASWANI GARDEN PIMPRI PUNE 411017 411017 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200
0105 1204470005971576 VIPUL KANTILAL THORAT 8/12 PRATIK NAGAR KOTHRUD PUNE PIN-411029 411029 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.50 2 2 2
0106 2223746 VINODINI YESHWANT SULE B-701, PRAKRITI, S. NO. 15 NEXT TO STP SOFTWARE BALEWADI ROAD, BANER PUNE 411045 411045 33.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 16.50 16.50 22 22 22
0107 2235154 CEDRIC FIALHO KALYAN DIPTI HSG SCTY FLAT NO.5, NR BIRLA COLLEGE KAYAN (W) THANE 421301 421301 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200
0108 2219550 SHIPRA SATISHKUMAR PANDIT PRABHA KUNJ TEMPLE ROAD CIVIL LINES NAGPUR PIN-440001 440001 55.50 55.50 55.50 56.00 55.50 27.75 27.75 37 37 37
0109 2231437 HEMANT PATRANGE C/O HEMANT'S HOMOEO HOUSE OPP. AZAD PARK   KASTURBA ROAD CHANDRAPUR (M.S.) PIN-442402 442402 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 12.00 12.00 16 16 16
0110 2230930 UMA AGARWAL BHORUKA GASES LTD. WHITEFIELD ROAD BANGALORE PIN-560048 560048 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0111 2233294 D SHAMALA NO 10 KAPILA SREENAGAR UNKAL HUBLI PIN-580031 580031 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 37.50 37.50 50 50 50
0112 0100170 S S MANI 11 K R IYENGAR ROAD 1ST STREET MADRAS PIN-600018 600018 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 20 20 20
0113 1306681 AL MEENAKSHI C/O MRS N LAKSHMI DOOR NO. 48, PLOT NO. 7 VENKATA SUBBA REDDIAR SALAI ELLAIPILLAICHAVADY, PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 605005 605005 141.00 141.00 141.00 141.00 141.00 70.50 70.50 94 94 94
0114 1407995 SUJIT KUMAR NAG C/O DR. B MOHANTY 110 MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET VAITHIKUPPAM PONDICHERRY SOUTH ARCOT 605012 605012 37.50 37.50 37.50 38.00 37.50 18.75 18.75 25 25 25
0115 1809694 KADALANGUDI SUBRAMANYA RAMANATHAN NO 1 KALYANARAMAN ST KUMBAKONAM PIN-612001 612001 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4 4 4
0116 1004883 MARY JOHN THURUTHEL HOUSE MANGANAM KOTTAYAM PIN-686018 686018 67.50 67.50 67.50 68.00 67.50 33.75 33.75 45 45 45
0117 2218688 MANOHAR LAL RUNGTA C/O. VIJAY TRADING & INDUS. CO. 215/216, OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET, 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 700001 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0118 2220877 RAJ KUMAR DAMANI 23-A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 16 CALCUTTA PIN-700001 700001 40.50 40.50 40.50 41.00 40.50 20.25 20.25 27 27 27
0119 0704002 RABINDRA NATH GHOSH 4 MOHAN BAGAN ROW SHAMBAZAR CALCUTTA PIN-700004 700004 1923.00 1923.00 1923.00 1923.00 1923.00 961.50 961.50 1282 1282 1282
0120 2238420 MALOY MUKHOPADDHYAYA 1B NANDA RAM SEN STREET P.O.- HATKHOLA SOVABAZAR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 700005 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0121 2218276 PRANAB BASU 17,RAJENDRA LAL STREET CALCUTTA PIN-700006 700006 19.50 19.50 19.50 20.00 19.50 9.75 9.75 13 13 13
0122 2221310 DILIP CHAKROBORTY 5/1 RAM MOHAN SAHA LANE CALCUTTA PIN-700006 700006 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0123 2221377 RAJ KUMAR TULSHYAN 318-B, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA PIN-700006 700006 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0124 1911742 SWARUP BIKASH SETT 7/1 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700007 700007 943.50 943.50 943.50 944.00 943.50 471.75 471.75 629 629 629
0125 2226332 REKHA DEVI DHANDHANIA 3, DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700007 700007 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 10 10 10
0126 1911412 SUDHENDU KUMAR SENGUPTA 75 2 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700009 700009 10.50 10.50 10.50 11.00 10.50 5.25 5.25 7 7 7
0127 2239760 DHONON JOY DEY 5 & 7 MADAN GOPAL LANE CALCUTTA PIN-700012 700012 142.50 142.50 142.50 143.00 142.50 71.25 71.25 95 95 95
0128 1004976 MAJ GEN SUBARNA SHUM SHERE JUNG BAHADUR 25 CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA PIN-700016 700016 186.00 186.00 186.00 186.00 186.00 93.00 93.00 124 124 124
0129 2224379 KAPOORCHAND GANGWAL 9/D AJANTA APARTMENTS 10 GURUSADAY ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700019 700019 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 2.25 2.25 3 3 3
0130 2217080 SUDHANSU KUMAR MUKERJEE 50-B.HALDER PARA ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700026 700026 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200
0131 0704355 SAJJAN KUMAR GOENKA FLAT 2F, SHREE NIKET 11 ASHOKA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 700027 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0132 2240388 TAPAN KUMAR PAIN 28 PEARY MOHAN ROY ROAD CHETLA CALCUTTA PIN-700027 700027 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0133 2235953 RADHA KHAITAN FLAT 1K   74 GOLF CLUB ROAD TOLLYGUNGE CALCUTTA PIN-700033 700033 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0134 2230186 PIYA SEN 23/2A K M NASKAR ROAD P.O. REGENT PARK CALCUTTA PIN-700040 700040 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0135 2215260 SAMBHU NATH SAHA, 29/11B NASKARPARA ROAD SAHA HOUSE HARIDEVPUR CALCUTTA PIN-700041 700041 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0136 2341740 MINA RANI SAHA 29/11B NASKERPARA ROAD SAHA HOUSE HARIDEVPURE CALCUTTA PIN-700041 700041 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0137 2236189 ABHIJIT SAHA 23/1 KHANPUR ROAD PO: NAKTALA CALCUTTA PIN-700047 700047 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.50 2 2 2
0138 2238334 PRATAP SINGHA ROY C/O AJOY ROY 43 S L CHATTERJEE STREET P.O.- NIMTA CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700049 700049 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0139 2230645 TAPAN KUMAR DE 210B/1P KALI CHARAN GHOSE ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700050 700050 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 37.50 37.50 50 50 50
0140 IN30125028079185 KARTICK CHANDRA GHOSH 107 MANIKTALA MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA PIN-700054 700054 157.50 157.50 157.50 158.00 157.50 78.75 78.75 105 105 105
0141 2233020 MILI KUNDU 10A UMESH MUKHERJJEE ROAD FOURTH FLOOR FLAT NO 4, P.O. BELGHORIA KOLKATA 700056 700056 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0142 2223240 ATUL KUMAR DAS 32 KALIKUMAR MAJUMDAR ROAD SANTOSHPUR CALCUTTA PIN-700075 700075 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 18.00 18.00 24 24 24
0143 2238933 TARUN KUMAR SAMANTA C/O BOC INDIA LIMITED  (SHARE DEPARTMENT "OXYGEN HOUSE" P-43 TARATALA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700088 700088 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0144 2215790 SUDHINDRA CHANDRA MAZUMDAR E-22/5, KARUNAMOYEE HOUSING ESTATE SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA PIN-700091 700091 172.50 172.50 172.50 173.00 172.50 86.25 86.25 115 115 115
0145 2237736 SANJIB MUKHERJEE CG 180  SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA PIN-700091 700091 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0146 2223935 KANAI LAL DAS FLAT - 2 658 BAISHNABGHATA PATULI GHOSHPARA KOLKATA 700094 700094 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4 4 4
0147 2239856 ANINDITA MITRA 4/1, FAKIR GHOSH LANE P.O-I.S.I KOLKATA PIN-700108 700108 75.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 50 20 20
0148 2401556 BIDYUT KUMAR SAHA CHOWMAATHA LANE P.O - CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY PIN-712101 712101 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1 1 1
0149 2214721 PARTHA CHATTERJEE 265, G T ROAD POST. BAIDYABATI DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 712222 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 19.50 19.50 26 26 26
0150 2214722 KALI CHATTERJEE 265, G T ROAD POST BAIDYABATI DT. HOOGHLY PIN        , WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 712222 28.50 28.50 28.50 29.00 28.50 14.25 14.25 19 19 19
0151 2221513 PARTHA CHATTERJEE 265 G T ROAD P.O. BAIDYABATI DISTRICT HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 712222 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 4.50 4.50 6 6 6
0152 2341399 KALI CHATTERJEE 265 G T ROAD PO BAIDYABATI HOOGHLY PIN-712222 712222 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 20 20 20
0153 2341958 PARTHA CHATTERJEE 265 G T ROAD PO BAIDYABATI HOOGHLY PIN-712222 712222 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4 4 4
0154 1306503 SITA RAM MALAVIYA SHREE SADAN 89/367, VIVEKANANDA ROAD BANGUR PARK, RISHRA HOOGHLY 712248 712248 247.50 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 45.00 45.00 165 60 60
0155 2238653 MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE C/O LATE MADHUSUDAN CHATTERJEE KHALUIBILER MATH 1ST LANE P.O. & DIST.- BURDWAN PIN-713101 713101 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 100 100 100
0156 1203320001610605 SHOVAN BOSE BHATCHALA P O SRIPALLI BURDWAN BURDWAN 713103 713103 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 37.50 37.50 50 50 50
0157 2236911 SASWATI DUTTA 120, R. N. TAGORE ROAD LALDIGHI, BEHRAMPORE (W.B.) PIN-742101 742101 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 12.00 12.00 16 16 16
0158 IN30177416460495 AMAR KUMAR BEHERA RANGE OFFICER KUNDRA FOREST RANGE JEYPORE PIN-764001 764001 21.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 2.25 2.25 14 3 3
0159 IN30220110511354 CHANDRA KANT PANDA 47/32,KV GRID STATION BRAJRAJNAGAR JHARSUGUDA PIN-768216 768216 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 10 10 10
0160 1203350000932615 RAMAVTAR MANIHAR BIKANER GEMS JEWELLRY AT ROAD NAGAON NAGAON 782001 782001 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 20 20 20
0161 2215968 RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD SRIVASTAVA DEPOT KEEPER INDIAN OXYGEN LTD P O BHURKUNDA DIST HAZARIBAGH PIN-829106 829106 265.50 265.50 265.50 266.00 265.50 132.75 132.75 177 177 177
0162 2221851 RAJAT GHOSH 1, GAJRAJ MANSION MAIN ROAD, BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR PIN-831001 831001 831.00 831.00 831.00 831.00 831.00 415.50 415.50 554 554 554
0163 2222877 SABITRI SEN 1/8 CONTRACTORS AREA JAMSHEDPUR PIN-831001 831001 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00 66.00 66.00 88 88 88
0164 2235085 SUJIT KUMAR ROY IOL LTD,MONA ROAD,BURMAMINES JAMSHEDPUR PIN-831007 831007 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 200 200 200